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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &

STANDINGS

Berks Catholic
Schuylkill Valley

BOXSCORE

Football
9/26 at 7:00 pm
at Schuylkill valley

League

1 2 3 4
Berks Catholic 7 14 20 14
Schuylkill Valley 6 6 7 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Schuylkill Valley: Tristan Goda 20-yard pass from Alex Aletras
PAT Missed kick

Berks Catholic: Owen Schalk 6-yard run
PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Berks Catholic: Xavier Gerald 84-yard run
PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Berks Catholic: Coy Koller 64-yard run
PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Schuylkill Valley: Ervin Ortiz 30-yard pass from Alex Aletras
PAT Missed kick

Berks Catholic: Owen Schalk 69-yard run
PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass

Berks Catholic: Aidan Curley 37-yard run
PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Schuylkill Valley: Brandon Pyle 80-yard run
PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)
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55
19

Total
55
19



Berks Catholic: Jeremiah Camara 4-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Berks Catholic: Owen Schalk 51-yard run
PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Berks Catholic: Wyatt Burkman 10-yard run

PAT Kick (Jay Tripathi)

TEAM STATS

First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - BERKS CATHOLIC

Name

Johnny Sauppee

Berks Catholic

18
587
42/575
13.69
1/4
25
12
10/92
2/84
42

150

120

270

0/0

RUSHING - BERKS CATHOLIC

Name
Aidan Curley
Xavier Gerald

Owen Schalk

Junior Guilavogui
Wyatt Burkman
Johnny Sauppee

Comp

Att

o 0 »

Yds
84

140
183

37

Pct

25

Schuylkill valley

13
270
31/150
4.84
13/19
68.42
120
3/19
7/239
3414

575

12

587

2/1

Yds
12

Yds/Att
27
17.5
22.88

6.17

TD

INT

TD



Coy Koller
Mason Mace
Jeremiah Camara

Gio Brendlen

RECEIVING - BERKS CATHOLIC
Name

Jeremiah Camara

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY
Name Comp

Alex Aletras 13

RUSHING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY
Name

Logan Cammauf

Brandon Pyle

Pamboge Sarr

Alex Aletras

Ervin Ortiz

Cole Wilhelm

RECEIVING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY
Name

Tristan Goda

Alex Gehret

Ervin Ortiz

Seth Klinikowski

Josiah Urbaez

Anthony Batista

Rec

Att
19

Att

19

Rec
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85

16
Il

Yds
12

Pct
68.42

Yds

140

Yds
20
14
39
19

5
23

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS
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55

Yds/Catch
12

Yds D
120 2

Yds/Att
-1
7.37

3.8

Yds/Catch
20
7
9.75
95

7.67

TD

INT

TD
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