Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Berks Catholic Schuylkill Valley 55 19

BOXSCORE

Football 9/26 at 7:00 pm at Schuylkill Valley League

	1	2	3	4	OT	Total
Berks Catholic	7	14	20	14	Ο	55
Schuylkill Valley	6	6	7	0	0	19

SCORING SUMMARY

Schuylkill Valley: Tristan Goda 20-yard pass from Alex Aletras

PAT Missed kick

Berks Catholic: Owen Schalk 6-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Berks Catholic: Xavier Gerald 84-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Berks Catholic: Coy Koller 64-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Schuylkill Valley: Ervin Ortiz 30-yard pass from Alex Aletras

PAT Missed kick

Berks Catholic: Owen Schalk 69-yard run

PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass

Berks Catholic: Aidan Curley 37-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Schuylkill Valley: Brandon Pyle 80-yard run

PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

Berks Catholic: Jeremiah Camara 4-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Berks Catholic: Owen Schalk 51-yard run

PAT Kick (Alex Reali)

Berks Catholic: Wyatt Burkman 10-yard run

PAT Kick (Jay Tripathi)

TEAM STATS

	Berks Catho	olic			S	chuylkill V	alley	
First downs	18					13		
Total yards	587					270		
Rushes/Yards	42/575					31/150		
Rushing avg	13.69					4.84		
Comp/Atts	1/4					13/19		
Comp pct	25					68.42		
Pass yards	12					120		
Penalties/Yds	10/92	10/92 3/19						
Punts/Yds	2/84					7/239		
Punting average	42			34.14				
Rushing yds allowed	150					575		
Passing yds allowed	120					12		
Total yds allowed	270					587		
Fumbles/Lost	0/0					2/1		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - BERKS CATHO	LIC							
Name		Comp		Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Johnny Sauppee		1		4	25	12	0	0
RUSHING - BERKS CATHO	DLIC							
Name			Att		Yds	Yds/A	tt	TD
Aidan Curley			4	84		21	21	
Xavier Gerald			8	140 17.5			1	
Owen Schalk			8	183 22.88		3		
Junior Guilavogui			1		5	5		0
Wyatt Burkman			6		37	6.17		1
Johnny Sauppee			1		3	3		0

Coy Koller		5	85	17		1
Mason Mace		1	3	3		Ο
Jeremiah Camara		4	16	4		1
Gio Brendlen		2	11	5.5	5	Ο
RECEIVING - BERKS CATHOLIC						
Name		Rec	Yds	Yds/Cat	ch	TD
Jeremiah Camara		1	12	12		0
		·				-
PLAYER STATS PASSING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY						
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Alex Aletras	13	19	68.42	120	2	Ο
RUSHING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY						
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/A	Att	TD
Logan Cammauf		2	-2	-1		0
Brandon Pyle		19	140	7.37	7	1
Pamboge Sarr		2	0	0		Ο
Alex Aletras		5	19	3.8		0
Ervin Ortiz		1	7	7		0
Cole Wilhelm		2	-14	-7		Ο
RECEIVING - SCHUYLKILL VALLE	Υ					
Name		Rec	Yds	Yds/Cato	:h	TD
Tristan Goda		1	20	20		1
Alex Gehret		2	14	7		0
Ervin Ortiz		4	39	9.75		1
Seth Klinikowski		2	19	9.5		0
Josiah Urbaez		1	5	5		0
Anthony Batista		3	23	7.67		0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS